Super Square II
Series
Surface, Semi, and Fully
Recessed Emergency
Maintenance Free, Sealed Lead
Calcium or Nickel Cadmium
Battery
Housing

2) Remote fixture only. Does not include emergency power source.
Ordering Information
Ordering Example
Dimensions
Suggested Specification
272 West Stag Park Service Road • Burgaw, NC 28425
(910) 259-1131 • FAX (800) 403-6927
ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
ACCESSORIES
(Ordered Separately)
SRK1 = Semi-Recessed Kit
WG3 = Wire Guard for Surface Mount
WG4 = Wire Guard for Fully Recessed unit
Remote Units2
S400B = 6 Volt, 7 Watt, Surface Mount
S400BFR = 6 Volt, 7 Watt, Fully Recessed
S400C = 12 Volt, 12 Watt, Surface Mount
S400CFR = 12 Volt, 12 Watt, Fully Recessed
11.6”
(29.5 cm)
8.0”
(20.3 cm)
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.